TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

ISIN: DE0008303504

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:20

Price
14.30 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

2.51% (0.35)

DE0008303504
TEG

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

2,509 EUR
GERMANY DAX

14.10 EUR
14.35 EUR
14.00 EUR
13.95 EUR
14.28232 EUR
345,309
4,931,812.67
868

144,301
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 14
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=53579386,157078252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008303504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd4502d31e032ec90080757344c1fb86dadeb8d2c6e0b37a61694c23e30ca21&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=096947486f5c4c43e&time=1723515377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7bfae364b2b50f861045cac93eff6ff040fbfed7ab273c61cc6f604fa9dd958&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f93d120fb97a70239&time=1723515377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323f6ca8e64125a3bbcd4c34e1fa6579abada3683fab652a39edad83a976a07d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc24f1f3ae3f13919&time=1723515377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08e437bb7bae1e0f57da9386621720bba01e97361b8bf8168acda8cad785011&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72e43171dde8acf5c&time=1723515377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f816080c80c62f9b91d7ce87e9fe37261a672d1a950e9faf3085b0eacdf21b89&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05808655a162f526c&time=1723515377&tool=RSC

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:20

Price
14.30 EUR
Difference (] 2.51% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN DE0008303504
Symbol TEG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,509 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.10 EUR
High 14.35 EUR
Low 14.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.95 EUR
VWAP 14.28232 EUR
Volume (pcs) 345,309
Trading volume 4,931,812.67
Number of trades 868
Last size 144,301
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.50% +43.43% -47.69%
Perf (abs.) +2.81 +4.32 -13.02
Beta 0.93 1.26 1.21
Volatility  31.30 39.74 45.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 14.30 EUR
08/09

14.09 EUR (362,223)
14.23 EUR (356,480)
13.52 EUR (384,237)
12.30 EUR (493,469)
15.20 EUR (2024/07/12)
11.08 EUR (2024/02/28)
15.20 EUR (2024/07/12)
9.06 EUR (2023/10/23)

# products
14
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
4.93 868
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008303504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0008303504

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2020/
02/17

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
05/17

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:32

22:26

21:45

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:16

12:41

19:22

18:53

19:32

08:02

14.33 EUR

14.28 EUR

14.27 EUR

22.8769 CHF

13.96 EUR

14.315 EUR

13.96 EUR

14.31 EUR

14.19 EUR

15.98 USD

14.27 EUR

13.95 EUR

0.00

0.30

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

52

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11331395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3261430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223406353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21039

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

TAG

Immobilien AG

Contact Details
TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Steckelhorn 5 - 20457 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-38032-300
Fax: +49-40-38032-390

E-mail: info@tag-ag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudia
Hoyer

Martin Thiel

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olaf Borkers

Kristin Wellner

Beate Schulz

Bjorn Eifler

Eckhard Schultz

Gabriela Anna
Gryger

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@tag-ag.com
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